

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

A
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Earthwork and Site Utilities

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Carnwath Excavating	\$249,000			\$1,200	X	X	\$2,490	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Eagle Excavation	\$397,000					X	\$4,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Erth-Con Excavating	\$273,027				X	X	\$7,800	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Fessler & Bowman	\$289,000			\$1,500	X	X	\$3,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Multiple Award Discount
Simone Construction Services	\$231,000			\$300	X	X	\$3,350	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Site Development	\$222,000			\$1,000	X		\$2,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Verdeterre Contracting	\$328,000			\$1,500	X	X	\$3,500	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 222,000.00										

Company Name: Site Development

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

B
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Asphalt Pavement

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Asphalt Specialists Inc	\$20,910				X	X	\$175	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Birmingham Sealcoat	\$25,450				X	X	\$200	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Nagle Paving Co.	\$22,790				X	X	\$500	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Peake Asphalt	\$28,000						\$800	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 20,910.00										

Company Name: Asphalt Specialists Inc

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : **C**
Project: **10247 - RCS Tech Hub**
Bid Category/Description: **Landscaping and Irrigation**

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Baker Services	\$92,155			-\$1,511	X	X	\$2,900	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Donato Landscape	\$70,510			-\$2,800	X	X	\$2,400	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Heritage & Co.	\$80,310			-\$600	X	X	\$1,205	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
KLM Scape & Snow d.b.a. KLM Landscape	\$56,475			-\$1,845			\$813	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Sinacori Landscaping	\$74,781			-\$2,500	X	X	\$1,300	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
United Lawnscape	\$79,430			-\$3,329	X	X	\$500	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Unique Clips	\$70,947				X	X	\$1,775	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 56,475.00										

Company Name: KLM Scape & Snow d.b.a. KLM Landscape

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

D
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Fencing

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Future Fence Co.	\$24,665				X	X	\$246	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Kimberly Fence	\$25,399				X	X	\$635	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Michigan Fence Outlet	\$32,560					X	\$425	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
RMD Holdings d.b.a. Nationwide Construction Group	\$21,495				X	X	\$125	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 21,495.00										

Company Name: RMD Holdings d.b.a. Nationwide Construction Group

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

E
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Concrete Foundations

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
6K Construction Co.	\$115,750				X	X	\$2,750	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Cement Headz	\$61,455						\$25,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Fessler & Bowman	\$91,500			\$1,500	X	X	\$1,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Multiple Award Discount
F & M Contractors	\$61,203						\$765	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Midtown Group	\$70,800			\$1,250	X	X	\$1,060	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Multiple Award Discount
Poured Brick Walls	\$49,756			\$890	X		\$747	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Simone Construction Services	\$106,000			\$1,000	X	X	\$1,530	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 49,756.00										

Company Name: Poured Brick Walls

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

E
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Site Concrete and Concrete Flatwork

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Albanelli Cement Contractors	\$102,400			\$1,300	X	X	\$1,500	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Cement Headz	\$68,236						\$25,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Fessler & Bowman	\$140,000			\$3,700	X	X	\$1,400	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Multiple Award Discount
F & M Contractors	\$92,992			\$880			\$1,162	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
McCarthy Construction	\$146,038			\$1,975	X	X	\$2,920	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Midtown Group	\$107,900			\$1,250	X	X	\$1,600	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Multiple Award Discount
Simone Construction Services	\$112,000			\$1,200	X	X	\$1,650	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 68,236.00										

Company Name: Cement Headz
Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

G
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Masonry

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Baker Construction	\$483,600				X	X	\$4,400	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Connolly Masonry	\$418,300	\$1,050		\$1,250	X	X	\$6,650	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Voluntary Alternates
Davenport Masonry	\$482,000	\$1,000			X	X	\$4,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
HMC Mason Contractors	\$457,410				X	X	\$6,550	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Silverado Construction	\$462,000					X	\$8,900	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 418,300.00										

Company Name: Connolly Masonry

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

H
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Structural Steel and Miscellaneous Metals

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Campbell & Shaw Steel	\$213,000	\$9,850			X	X	\$4,300	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Davis Iron Works	\$157,750	\$11,500			X	X	\$1,575	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Kirby Steel	\$213,900	\$11,500				X	\$4,300	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Men of Steel	\$161,980	\$12,775			X		\$1,525	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Ross Structural Steel	\$178,600	\$9,000			X	X	\$3,400	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 157,750.00										

Company Name: Davis Iron Works
Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

!
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Handrails

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Future Fabricating	\$23,267				X		\$233	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Voluntary Alternates
I. F. Metalworks	\$14,840				X	X	\$304	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 14,840.00										

Company Name: I. F. Metalworks
 Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
 Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

↓
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Carpentry, Doors, and Ceilings

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
ANM Construction Co.	\$216,900				X	X	\$2,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Ann Arbor Ceiling & Partition Co.	\$311,715	\$6,600			X	X	\$2,185	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
City Renovation & Trim	\$311,800	\$6,200			X	X	\$6,500	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Multiple Award Discount
DTS Contracting	\$269,510	\$4,180			X	X	\$6,730	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Elkhorn Construction Co.	\$258,000	\$4,900			X	X	\$6,450	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Turner Brooks	\$286,500	\$3,500			X	X	\$2,865	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 216,900.00										

Company Name: ANM Construction Co.

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

K
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Roofing

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Advanced Construction Group	\$120,169	\$3,000			X	X	\$1,847	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Butcher & Butcher Construction Co.	\$112,000	\$5,825			X	X	\$1,620	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Voluntary Alternates
Quality Roofing	\$130,328	\$10,000					\$6,500	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 112,000.00										

Company Name: Butcher & Butcher Construction Co.

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

L
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Metal Siding

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Liberty Sheet Metal	\$115,100	\$4,655			x		\$1,725	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Royal Roofing Co.	\$113,960	-\$1,200			X	X	\$1,139	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Voluntary Alternates
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 113,960.00										

Company Name: Royal Roofing Co.

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

M
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Joint Sealants

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
D. C. Byers Co.	\$25,949				X	X	\$400	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
RAM Construction Services	\$46,000					X	\$700	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 25,949.00										

Company Name: D. C. Byers Co.
Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : **N**
Project: **10247 - RCS Tech Hub**
Bid Category/Description: **Overhead Doors**

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Overhead Door West	\$9,110				X	X	\$410	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Voluntary Alternates
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 9,110.00										

Company Name: Overhead Door West

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

Q
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Aluminum, Glass, and Glazing

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Aalcor	\$71,200			\$3,500	X		\$900	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
B & B Glass	\$126,300			\$2,600	X	X	\$2,500	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Edwards Glass Co.	\$85,050						\$4,252	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Hewett Co.	\$96,000			\$4,500		X	\$1,400	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Pearl Glass & Metals	\$125,560			\$5,290	X	X		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Rochester Hills Contract Glazing	\$92,800			\$7,320	X	X	\$1,280	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 71,200.00										

Company Name: Aalcor
Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

P
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Hard Tile

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
DTS Contracting, Inc.	\$20,420				X	X	\$510	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Eldorado Tile and Marble	\$15,450				X	X	\$310	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 15,450.00										

Company Name: Eldorado Tile and Marble

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

Q
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Carpet and Resilient Flooring

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Capital Flooring	\$38,250				X	X	\$450	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Conventional Carpet	\$38,382						\$450	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Ideal Floor Covering	\$36,988				X	X	\$500	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Master Craft Floors	\$38,777				X	X	\$475	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Turner Brooks	\$38,905				X	X	\$390	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 36,988.00										

Company Name: Ideal Floor Covering

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

R
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Painting

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Bella Paint & Design	\$26,700				X	X		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
DTS Contracting	\$30,710				X	X	\$760	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Tom Furnari Painting	\$26,300	\$300			X	X	\$1,315	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 26,300.00										

Company Name: Tom Furnari Painting

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

S
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Signage

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Curb Appeal Concepts	\$15,390				X	X	\$275	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Electro Signs	\$13,995							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 13,995.00										

Company Name: Electro Signs
Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

I
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Toilet Partitions and Accessories

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
R. E. Leggette	\$9,995				X	X	\$90	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Progressive Plumbing Supply	\$11,040				X	X	\$2,800	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 9,995.00										

Company Name: R. E. Leggette
Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

U
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Roller Shades

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
CWW d.b.a. Creative Windows	\$4,600			\$100	X	X	\$138	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
The Sheer Shop, Inc.	\$7,352				X	X	\$152	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Voluntary Alternates
Triangle Windows Fashions	\$14,867							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 4,600.00										

Company Name: CWW d.b.a. Creative Windows

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

√
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Millwork and Casework

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
City Renovation & Trim, Inc.	\$91,400		\$13,900		X	X	\$1,900	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Multiple Award Discount
MICA-TEC	\$73,364		\$5,623		X	X	\$1,467	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Mod Interiors	\$69,250		\$5,650		X	X	\$1,245	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Voluntary Alternates
Wally Kosorski & Co.	\$74,640		\$9,380		X	X	\$1,400	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 69,250.00										

Company Name: Mod Interiors
Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

W
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Fire Suppression

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Absolute Fire Protection	\$45,576				X	X	\$704	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Professional Sprinkler, Inc.	\$34,180				X	X	\$950	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Shambaugh & Son	\$43,900						\$430	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 34,180.00										

Company Name: Professional Sprinkler, Inc.

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

X
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Plumbing

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Contrast Mechanical	\$143,000				X	X	\$1,400	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Multiple Award Discount
Dickerson Mechanical	\$107,000	\$3,500			X		\$1,200	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Fuerst Plumbing	\$116,000				X	X	\$3,500	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
TempCo Mechanical Contractors	\$240,552					X	\$5,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 107,000.00										

Company Name: Dickerson Mechanical

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

Y
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
HVAC

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Contrast Mechanical Inc	\$195,000				X	X	\$1,900	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Multiple Award Discount
Denny's Heating, Cooling, & Refrigeration Service	\$177,500				X	X	\$2,300	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Voluntary Alternates
Kapala Heating & Air Conditioning	\$193,750				X	X	\$5,250	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Voluntary Alternates
R. W. Mead & Sons	\$230,000					X	\$3,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Rolls Mechanical	\$189,200					X	\$3,900	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
TempoCo Mechanical Contractors	\$265,737					X	\$5,500	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 177,500.00										

Company Name: Denny's Heating, Cooling, & Refrigeration Service

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

Z
10247 - RCS Tech Hub
Electrical

Bids Due: 2/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/23/2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Advantage Electric & Controls	\$540,000				X	X	\$7,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Voluntary Alternates
E. L. Electrical Contracting	\$489,000				X	X	\$8,500	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Electrex Co.	\$632,000				X	X	\$8,309	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Serve Electric	\$630,000				X	X	\$9,164	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Summit Electric	\$506,900				X	X	\$10,104	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
								<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 489,000.00										

Company Name: E. L. Electrical Contracting

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools